
Your Name: Bradley Bailey 

HAZARDOUS WASTE SECTION - COMPLIANCE BRANCH 
FILE TRANSMITTAL & DATA ENTRY FORM 

Facility ID Number: NCD077840148 

Facility Name: Safety-Kleen Archdale 

Document Group: Inspection/Investigation (I) 

Document Type: I - Focused Compliance Inspection (FCI) 

File Description/Comments: Commercial TSDF Inspection- No comments 

Date of Document: 9/15/2016 

Author(s) of Document: Bradley Bailey 

Inspector ID#: NC21 

Suborganization: Resident Inspector Program 

County (if not on report): Randolph 



1) 

2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

6) 

7) 

8) 

Page 1 of 1 

North Carolina Department of Environmental Quality 

Division of Waste Management 

RESIDENT INSPECTOR REPORT 

Facility Information 
Safety Kleen 
6182 Old Mendenhall Road 
Archdale, NC 

Facility Contact 
Phil Curry 

Date of Inspection I Inspector 
09-15-16 
Bradley Bailey 

Facility Description Changes 
None 

Areas of Concentration 
Part "B" Permit Physical Inspection 
Facility Operations General 

Site Deficiencies 
None 

Recommendations/Comment 
None 

Corrections Since Last Inspection 
None 

EPA IDlf. NCD 077840148 
Pennit Status: [8J RCRA 

X Air 
[gl Water 

A"ived: 09:30 AM 

Departed: 11 :30 AM 

Shift: [gl I st 

D 2nd 
D 3rd 
D Wkend 

Container Management 
Permit issued 20MA Y2013 to 19MA Y2018 

Docket#: NIA 

9) Referrals to DAQIDWQIOSHA 
None / t-.. 

'Facility Representative Date 

Date 


